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CM
ED
SS
EZ
CG
CcC
HN
MT
EN
SS
KG
DD
SR
LL
CL
SS
* PV
* FY
SS
* JT
* JB
EM
* RZ
* MR
GC
* AN
* SL
MG
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EK
ss
MF
ss
HE
AP
HY
ss
EW
ss
LU
ss
EL
ss
MK
ss

* 8J

* JC
PC
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* JC
PP
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ss

* Cs

* K
ss
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1117
143
1391
554
1225
894
1116
339
430
2600
319
2011
1312
136
2088
326
2020
929
1036
212
25
813
747
2000
1225
75
87
718

1217
386
904
207
523
512
714
1215
517
8210
1213
876
137
3800
513
1116
1212
959
619
42
64
615
789
323
816
73
20
3313

4,000
2,000
@1,000
1,000
@1,000
8,000
3,000
8,000
3,000
5,000
2,000
5,000
3,000
11,000
4,000
9,000
2,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
2,000
9,000
u/s
7,000
@1,000
3,000
u/s
5,000

2,000
16,000
2,000
7,000
1,000
10,000
2,000
4,000
3,000
@1,000
2,000
12,000
3,000
8,000
1,000
9,000
2,000
u/s
4,000
2,000
u/s
4,000
u/s
3,000
15,000
6,000
8,000
8,000

AB
RU
sc
CG
KJ

M
GX
Js

BA
SK
SH
EA
HX
BV
SH
ss
AL

cX
ss
BA
DR
HH
HK
HY
ss
SM
RL
BL

SS
JF
EV
SS
AS
BS
AB
EH
JR
DR
SJ
MD

DM
FC

AF

FD
EH
SS
AZ

AP

SS
XX
SC
PY
PR
DK
KK
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Result of Auction of Traditional Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 03 August 2014

6661
57
78
210
15
93
278
111
8787
938
55
89
278
61
44
524
29
12
718
7887
90
210
174
81
1028
6969
333
6889

831
37
43
829
252
35
623
989
9999
827
666
76
417
63
39
412
27
13
822
6868
818
688
84
96
329
80
999
3338

$
10,000
u/s
4,000
3,000
3,000
u/s
3,000
10,000
u/s
7,000
6,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
u/s
5,000
9,000
10,000
9,000
u/s
5,000
7,000
u/s
9,000
9,000
u/s
30,000
8,000

13,000
u/s
3,000
18,000
u/s
4,000
10,000
u/s
10,000
5,000
8,000
4,000
10,000
11,000
4,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
40,000
5,000
5,000
78,000
u/s
u/s
6,000
4,000
10,000
30,000

SA
SL
SK
SR

BB
SN
RB
SH
SS
Bz
HK
MF

XX
AT
HK
LL

SS
BF
AA
JT

CcC
XX
SB
EY
CX
SR

SS
SK
JN
SP

AS
sS
AZ
RZ
sC
cJ

XX
sS
PP
HK
sL
HK
XX
sS
LL

PK
SK
EJ

SL
CK
JB

PP

PR T FRRE 11,0007

288
28

8988
6660
404
688

88
788

5200
128
7722
993
6889
1983
4477
728

141
788
6000
40
288
4444
99
8889

2888
18

1668
6299
5555
4448
3883

288

1103
318
8888
1102
288
498
25
988
32

2228
888
9108
688
6666
2828
688

$
22,000
9,000
12,000
7,000
u/s
u/s
18,000
13,000
15,000
30,000
43,000
u/s
16,000
u/is
u/s
9,000
u/s
u/s
50,000
15,000
u/s
11,000
u/s
u/s
18,000
u/is
7,000
8,000

62,000
24,000
10,000
18,000
u/s
14,000
10,000
u/s
38,000
25,000
28,000
u/s
28,000
u/s
u/s
28,000
u/s
u/s
75,000
u/s
20,000
8,000
19,000
u/s
30,000
40,000
u/s
48,000

AA
LB
EF
SS
HL

JT
HJ

HC
KA
FA
SS
SK
CB
BE
DG
JG

SS
JW
EC
AX
HL
JY

DC
HL
BE
SR

SS
LM
SE
SP
RK

SS
BU
AB
SS
NK
SL
AB
SJ
BT
SS
Ccw
PJ
SS
HG
PC
EW
AV
Cw
SS
MF
AU

381
8888
22
3218
17
5329
882
66
7676
418
77
83
908
11
600
426
48
86
8418
92
222
187
34
8866
2108
14
21
8999

3888
98
838
288
33
2017
488
68
9966
338
10
26
120
1111
60
227
100
69
327
123
898
422
36
800
162
16
50
1973

$
28,000
11,000
9,000
13,000
u/s
u/s
10,000
7,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
5,000
13,000
19,000
4,000
3,000
5,000
4,000
2,000
5,000
13,000
8,000
4,000
9,000
2,000
3,000
4,000
7,000

64,000
8,000
4,000

22,000
7,000

u/s

30,000
6,000
5,000

60,000
6,000
4,000

10,000
5,000

u/s

18,000
5,000
4,000

11,000

u/s
u/s
2,000
8,000
5,000

15,000
3,000
4,000

24,000

the deduction of expenses in conduct thereof.

payment of the special fee.

U/S: The mark is unsold in the auction.

* Special Vehicle Registration Mark (Not Transferable)

LF
PB
EC
DV
ME
MZ
BB
SA
ER
Lv

KL

BS
KK
JB

AL

DF
EG
ss
CR
GB
CH
ss
PH
ss
Jc

KB
ss
KD

SS
Lv
AG
LL
Cw
SM
SS
HG
KM
SS
SL
AW
SS
LM
SS
SA
JN
SS
AT
SS
SL
SS
CcC
SS
GG
SS
DU
SS

9868
555
91
7088
62
1881
6986
41
161
8870
636
1001
6833
1121
9876
9868
6339
1189
8718
6686
6833
2622
9335
3163
3628
8633
9386
8050

115
72
101
530
300
79
927
6688
727
924
131
70
114
726
9808
1225
1777
8030
1224
377
8128
1333
1912
920
9499
1022
1300
1219

3,000
3,000
3,000
1,000
6,000
u/s
5,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
u/s
5,000
1,000
3,000
3,000
1,000
7,000
1,000
4,000
2,000
5,000
@1,000
1,000
3,000
2,000
3,000
2,000

15,000
5,000
3,000
5,000
4,000
3,000

16,000
4,000

u/s
5,000
2,000
6,000
6,000
4,000
6,000
2,000
8,000
5,000
3,000

10,000
8,000

14,000
4,000

10,000
3,000
5,000
3,000
5,000

%F"-, A total of $2,269,000 will go to the Government Lotteries Fund for charity purposes after

@1,000: There was no bidder for the mark. The mark is therefore allocated to the
applicant concerned at a special fee of $1,000, and the deposit paid by the applicant will be take



