

Result of Auction of Traditional Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 03 August 2014

上午9時25分 9:25 A.M.

\$		\$		\$		\$		\$	
CM 1117	4,000	AB 6661	10,000	SA 288	22,000	AA 381	28,000	LF 9868	3,000
ED 143	2,000	* RU 57	U/S	* SL 28	9,000	* LB 8888	11,000	* PB 555	3,000
SS 1391	@1,000	* SC 78	4,000	* SK 4	12,000	* EF 22	9,000	* EC 91	3,000
EZ 554	1,000	CG 210	3,000	SR 8988	7,000	SS 3218	13,000	DV 7088	1,000
CG 1225	@1,000	* KJ 15	3,000	* 6660	U/S	* HL 17	U/S	* ME 62	6,000
CC 894	8,000	* JM 93	U/S	* BB 404	U/S	* 5329	U/S	* MZ 1881	U/S
HN 1116	3,000	GX 278	3,000	SN 688	18,000	JT 882	10,000	BB 6986	5,000
MT 339	8,000	* JS 111	10,000	* RB 2	13,000	* HJ 66	7,000	* SA 41	2,000
EN 430	3,000	* BA 8787	U/S	* SH 88	15,000	* AA 7676	U/S	* ER 161	2,000
SS 2600	5,000	SK 938	7,000	SS 788	30,000	HC 418	3,000	LV 8870	2,000
KG 319	2,000	* SH 55	6,000	* BZ 8	43,000	* KA 777	U/S	* KL 636	2,000
DD 2011	5,000	* EA 89	4,000	HK 5200	U/S	* FA 83	5,000	* BS 1001	U/S
SR 1312	3,000	HX 278	3,000	MF 128	16,000	SS 908	13,000	KK 6833	5,000
LL 136	11,000	* BV 61	4,000	* 7722	U/S	* SK 11	19,000	JB 1121	1,000
CL 2088	4,000	* SH 44	U/S	XX 993	U/S	* CB 600	4,000	AL 9876	3,000
SS 326	9,000	SS 524	5,000	AT 6889	9,000	BE 426	3,000	DF 9868	3,000
* PV 2020	2,000	* AL 29	9,000	HK 1983	U/S	* DG 48	5,000	EG 6339	1,000
* FY 929	U/S	* CX 12	10,000	* LL 4477	U/S	* JG 86	4,000	SS 1189	7,000
SS 1036	2,000	SS 718	9,000	SS 728	50,000	SS 8418	2,000	CR 8718	1,000
* JT 212	U/S	* BA 7887	U/S	* BF 6	15,000	* JW 92	5,000	GB 6686	4,000
* JB 25	2,000	* DR 90	5,000	* AA 141	U/S	* EC 222	13,000	CH 6833	2,000
EM 813	9,000	HH 210	7,000	JT 788	11,000	AX 187	8,000	SS 2622	5,000
* RZ 747	U/S	HK 174	U/S	* CC 6000	U/S	* HL 34	4,000	PH 9335	@1,000
* MR 2000	7,000	* HY 81	9,000	* XX 40	U/S	* JY 8866	9,000	SS 3163	1,000
GC 1225	@1,000	SS 1028	9,000	SB 288	18,000	DC 2108	2,000	JC 3628	3,000
* AN 75	3,000	* SM 6969	U/S	* EY 4444	U/S	* HL 14	3,000	KB 8633	2,000
* SL 87	U/S	* RL 333	30,000	* CX 99	7,000	* BE 21	4,000	SS 9386	3,000
MG 718	5,000	BL 6889	8,000	SR 8889	8,000	SR 8999	7,000	KD 8050	2,000

下午2時25分 2:25 P.M.

\$		\$		\$		\$		\$	
EK 1217	2,000	SS 831	13,000	SS 2888	62,000	SS 3888	64,000	SS 115	15,000
SS 386	16,000	* JF 37	U/S	* SK 18	24,000	* LM 98	8,000	* LV 72	5,000
MF 904	2,000	* EV 43	3,000	* JN 5	10,000	* SE 838	4,000	* AG 101	3,000
SS 207	7,000	SS 829	18,000	SP 1668	18,000	SP 288	22,000	LL 530	5,000
HE 523	1,000	* AS 252	U/S	* 6299	U/S	* RK 33	7,000	* CW 300	4,000
AP 512	10,000	* BS 35	4,000	* AS 5555	14,000	* 2917	U/S	* SM 79	3,000
HY 714	2,000	AB 623	10,000	SS 4448	10,000	SS 488	30,000	SS 927	16,000
SS 1215	4,000	* EH 989	U/S	* AZ 3883	U/S	* BU 68	6,000	* HG 6688	4,000
EW 517	3,000	* JR 9999	10,000	* RZ 1	38,000	* AB 9966	5,000	* KM 727	U/S
SS 8210	@1,000	DR 827	5,000	SC 288	25,000	SS 338	60,000	SS 924	5,000
LU 1213	2,000	* SJ 666	8,000	* CJ 3	28,000	* NK 10	6,000	* SL 131	2,000
SS 876	12,000	* MD 76	4,000	XX 1103	U/S	* SL 26	4,000	* AW 70	6,000
EL 137	3,000	AA 417	10,000	SS 318	28,000	AB 120	10,000	SS 114	6,000
SS 3800	8,000	* DM 63	11,000	* PP 8888	U/S	* SJ 1111	5,000	LM 726	4,000
MK 513	1,000	* FC 39	4,000	HK 1102	U/S	* BT 60	U/S	SS 9808	6,000
SS 1116	9,000	AF 412	4,000	SL 288	28,000	SS 227	18,000	SA 1225	2,000
* SJ 1212	2,000	* FD 27	3,000	HK 498	U/S	* CW 100	5,000	JN 1777	8,000
* JC 959	U/S	* EH 13	4,000	* XX 25	U/S	* PJ 69	4,000	SS 8030	5,000
PC 619	4,000	SS 822	40,000	SS 988	75,000	SS 327	11,000	AT 1224	3,000
* GM 42	2,000	* AZ 6868	5,000	* LL 32	U/S	* HG 123	U/S	SS 377	10,000
* JC 64	U/S	* AP 818	5,000	* PK 9	20,000	* PC 898	U/S	SL 8128	8,000
PP 615	4,000	SS 688	78,000	SK 2228	8,000	EW 422	2,000	SS 1333	14,000
* BS 789	U/S	* XX 84	U/S	* EJ 888	19,000	* AV 36	8,000	CC 1912	4,000
* JS 323	3,000	* SC 96	U/S	* 9108	U/S	* CW 800	5,000	SS 920	10,000
SS 816	15,000	PY 329	6,000	SL 688	30,000	SS 162	15,000	GG 9499	3,000
* CS 73	6,000	* PR 80	4,000	* CK 6666	40,000	* MF 16	3,000	SS 1022	5,000
* JK 20	8,000	* DK 999	10,000	* JB 2828	U/S	* AU 50	4,000	DU 1300	3,000
SS 3313	8,000	KK 3338	30,000	PP 688	48,000	AA 1973	24,000	SS 1219	5,000

拍賣所得的款項(\$2,269,000)，在扣除開支後，會全數撥歸政府獎券基金，作慈善用途。

@1,000: 由於此車輛登記號碼未能在拍賣會售出，此車輛登記號碼會以1,000元售予預留此車輛登記號碼作拍賣的申請人，而其所繳付的按金將視為特別費用的繳款。

U/S: 此車輛登記號碼未能在拍賣會售出。

* 特殊車輛登記號碼 (不得轉讓)

A total of \$2,269,000 will go to the Government Lotteries Fund for charity purposes after the deduction of expenses in conduct thereof.

@1,000: There was no bidder for the mark. The mark is therefore allocated to the applicant concerned at a special fee of \$1,000, and the deposit paid by the applicant will be taken as payment of the special fee.

U/S: The mark is unsold in the auction.

* Special Vehicle Registration Mark (Not Transferable)